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

1890 N. 4th St. Attractive, fully
furnished apts. in quiet, secure
bldg. Microwave, DW,

linens, off-street parking. Flexi-
ble leases. Low security deposit.
$700-750/mo. Just bring tooth-

brush! Phone Mike,
614-582-6146.

FURNISHED 2 bedroom,
wooden floor, living room, dining

room, kitchen, $585/month plus
utilities. 614-841-9676

FURNISHED APARTMENT for
2. 2 blocks from north campus
dorms. Lease through June
2005, Utilities paid by owner. A
must see - reasonable. Call
299-3351.

NORTH LANE West High. 2
Large bedrooms, carpeted, 2
walk-in closets, side by side
frig/freezer, stove, washer/dryer,
some furniture, clean. Quite rea-
sonable at $585 including heat.
Ideal for grad or serious student.
B832-6989.

SOME OF the nicest apt/T.H. on|’

campus. Two B/R, modern‘units
in very excellent shape. Fur-
nished and unfurnished, Bl W
CA, W/W new carpeting, off
street parking. About 9 minutes
walking to OSU Union, facing
the OSU bus. Rent range
465-590. Call 718-0790.

SPACIOUS APARTMENT, quiet
area. Large second bedroom
has walk-in closet. Free base-
ment laundry room. Only $450
+utilities. 459-1417.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area. 5
min. walk to Medical Center,
$650/month, water/ electric paid,
no smokers/ pets, graduate/ pro-
fessional students in building.
989-4588,

kitchen w/2 others. Utilities paid | Pets.

e ——————— | — e
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
RENTALS RENTALS RENTALS
1- 6 Bedroom. Spacious apart- OSU/CLINTONVILLE AREAS.
ments - house. F?replace e CORNETET Choose from Studios 1-2-3-4

block to shopping, park, tennis &
294-4444,

more.
T 2&3
Bedroom
Apartments
Available
P iable
846 5577

Sunrise Properties, Inc.

1ST MONTH’S Rent Free! 2-4
bedroom apartments, North
Campus, from $250/person. Off-
street parking. 873-5163.

2 BEDROOM apartments - OS-
U/Riverside Hospital area. No

wv@w.ColonySquareOhio.com
262-5203 or 488-1214.

2 BR apt. 2386 Indianola
$595/mo. 3 br house 1056 W.
Maynard $850/mo. Dunkel Com-
pany Realtors 291-7373
www.dunkelco.com

2 GREAT
LOCATIONS
Minutes to OSU

On COTA Busline
On-Site Laundry
Off-Street Parking

AFFORDABLE
EFFICIENCIES

1&2
BEDROOMS
Grandview/Clintonville

STUDENT
DISCOUNT

1441 %ing Avenue

(614) 486-8669

PROPERTIES
Apartment Rentals

* Studio, 1,2 & 3
Bedroom
* Near OSU
* Reasonable Prices
* Clean & Fresh Paint
* Modern Appliances
614-527-9655
CampusApartment.com

FALL BLOW-0UT. Clin-
tonville/North Campus area.
2488 Findley 2BDR - $495, avail-
able 9/1. 2490 Findley 2BDR -
$495, available now. 239 Clinton
3BDR - $650, available now.
251 Clinton 3BDR - $650, avail-
able now. 92 & 98 E. Tompkins
2BDR - $695 w/AC. 100 E.
Tompkins 3BDR - $895 w/AC &
1st floor laundry. Mention this
ad and receive 1/2 off Security
Deposit with approved credit.
Call Geoff (614)208-5335.

FREE RENT- 1st month. Apart-
ments available. 12 month
leases, now and for fall. 1 to 2
bedroom apartments, town-
houses. A/C, new  carpet.
$359-8595. Call Shawn,
614-352-4181.

5475
$53 5499
AVAILABLE NOW
Off-street Parking, A/C, Carpet,
Full-Sized Appliances,
Laundry Room
Call Alyssa 457-2685
Sept 04 FREE

HUGE 1&2 bdr apts. Minutes

North of Campus
1B - $399.00
2B - §529.00
Laundry, A/C, Carpet,
Appliances, Party Room,
Pool, Gas + Water Paid
AVAILABLE NOW
Call Jennifer @ 846-9292
Sept 04 FREE

from campus, recently remod-

eled, very nice. Rent starts at
$499. all for specials:
471-9464.

60 BROADMEADOWS BLVD
Worthington
Terrace
* Ask About Manager's
Special
*1, 2, 3 Bedrooms
* 1-2 Full Baths
* Intercom Controlled
Lobby
* Garage Available
* Elevator
* Window Treatments
Incl. ;
From $460
80 Broadmeadows
TOWNHOMES
FROM $545
885-9840

FURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

9 BDR house. Close, 288 E.
14th Ave. W/D, porch, fenced
parking, dining room, furnished.
$2000¢mo or $255 per person.
459-2734.

WALKING DISTANCE to OSU.
409 W. 8th Avenue. Furnished
home available Sept. 1. 5bdr,
2bath, HW floors, fireplace, new
windows, updated utilities,
garage, large back yard,
1,200/month. Contact Kevin
Harty 209-6336 harty.1@osu.edu

A PERFECT OSU Area. 2148 In-
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
Home. Interested, call
614-738-3936

ASSISTANT TEACHER needed
at full day preschool. 3-5:30pm
M-F. Close to OSU campus. Ex-

perience preferred. Call
486-2362, ask for Martha.
ASSOCIATES: ENTRY level

work with no experience neces-
sary. All majors welcome, great
resume builder. Make your own
schedule around classes. Excel-
lent starting pay. Must be 18+
Conditions apply. Customer
sales/service. Must call now, po-
sitions will fill fast. North
451-2537, East 575-1138, or ap-
ply online at
www.workforstudents.com.

ATHLETIC, OUTGOING new
company in Columbus area.
Looking for motivated people to
help run new office. High in-
come, PT/FT. 614-876-9680.

ATTENDANT CARE needed for
retired faculty in home near W.
lane & N. Star Rd. 2 hours AM,
1 hour PM. Flexible schedule.
Need car. Summer & Fall. Grad
or International student pre-
ferred 488-1550.

BANQUET HOUSEMEN. Full-
time/ part-time evening Banquet
Housemen needed at the Ra-
manda Plaza Hotel, a fun com-
pany offering excellent benefits,
discounts on hotel rooms, free
parking, free uniform and free
meal each shift. Apply in person
at 4900 Sinclair Road, Colum-
bus, Ohio.

BUCK | Mart on campus. Store
& deli now hiring Manager posi-
tion. Call Judy at 247-5994, Mon-
day through Friday 9AM to 3PM.

BUILDING ASSISTANT, PT posi-
tion assisting -with facility &
rounds. In OSU Campus area.
lexible schedule, including
some weekend hours. Occa-
sional lifting necessary. To re-
quest a;{plication or forward re-
sume: The Newman Center,
attn: C. Hoon, 64 W. Lane Ave.
Columbus, OH 43201. Or fax to
614-291-2065, or email
HRDEPT @thenewmancenter.-
net.

BUSINESS, COMMUNICATION,
Advertising, and Marketing Ma-
jors. Customer sales/service.
$11.5 Base-Appt. Internships
and scholarships awarded. Must
be 18+. Conditions exist. No ex-
perience necessary. Apply on-
line at www.collegeincome.com,
or call North 451-2537, East
575-1138 for an interview.

CASUAL PART-TIME help, flexi-

ble hours. Birkenstock sales &
childcare. Dance Synergy
848-4998.

ROOMMATE WANTED Looking
for student for large, clean
house on 19th with free off-
street parking. $275/month. Call
Kris at 614-638-0059 or
adams.670@osu.edu

ROOMMATE WANTED. Studen-
1.'{)oung professional to share 3
BDR home in Grandview.
$355/mo + 1/3 utilities. Great lo-
cation 2 minutes from campus.
486-1808.

SEEKING OUTGOING student
for September 1st. 3 bedroom, 1
bath for rent, great location on
5th avenue. Resnasiannce vil-
lage. Non-smoker. Call Tiffany
Conners 614-282-0822, $323/
month/don’t miss out. Call Soon!

TWO GIRLS looking for 3rd
roommate to share house, W.
Qakland. 3 bedrooms, one bath-
room, laundry, off-street parking.
No pets. $415/month plus utili-
ties. Lease one year beginning
Sept. (846)527-5940 or ¥
m%lnin.wsa@osu.edu. or'(419}-
677-6777. P
UPPER- ARLINGTON Room-
mate wanted. Student/ young
professional to share 3 BD
home in Upper Arlington. Very
nice! $360/mo + 1/4 utilities.
Safe neighborhood and close to
OSU. 565-0883.

SUBLET

SUBLEASE JEFFERSON Com-
mons Apartments. Female room-
mate wanted to sublease/share
2 bdrm furnished apartment.
Very reasonable. (540)720-8470

SOUTHWEST CAMPUS, com-
pletely re-done 5 BDR, hi-effi-
ciency furnace, A/C, 2.5 baths,

dishwasher, W/D, parking,
$1500/mo. Sept. Dave,
439-3283.

SOUTHWEST CAMPUS, huge
6 BDR house, A/C, 2 bath, W/D,

13TH AND N. 4th St. half-dou- 4393

ble. Huge floor plan - completely
remodeled interior. W/D hook-
ups, new appliances, off-street
parking and more! Call for more
information, 294-1684.

1470 HIGHLAND (just 2 blocks
south of the Ovall!) Gorgeous 5
bdrm units with decks and
porches!! 2 floors, 2 full baths,
washer/dryer, dishwasher and
more. A MUST SEE!! Call for an
appointment today 294-1684,

151 W. 8th Ave. Porch units
available!! Great 2 floor town-
houses with 2 full baths!! Wash-
er/dryers, dishwashers, A/C and
so much more. Only $295 per
person. Call today 294-1684.

172 W. 8th, 5 BDR, A/C, W/D,
parking, screened porch, deck,
$1375/mo. Sept. Dave,
439-3283.
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